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Positive Today: 33 

 
Recovered Today: 05 

 

 
Death Today: 00 

 

 
Active Cases: 170 

S+vty Sample Positivity today: 2.41% R% Recovery Percentage: 95.90% 
 
 

1.  Total cumulative Positive COVID-19 detected since 01.01.2022:   104055  

2.  Total Number (%) of COVID-19 Patients Treated/ Cured since 01.01.2022: 99786 (95.92%) 

3.  Total Number (%) of COVID-19 patients migrated out of state since 01.01.2022: 3767 (3.62%) 

4.  Total Number (%) of COVID-19 Deaths since 01.01.2022:          332 (0.32%) 

5.  Number of samples found negative for COVID-19 today:        1339  

6.  Total number of samples sent for COVID-19 testing today:        998  

7.  Total number of cumulative samples found negative since 01.01.2022:  1524309  
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Detailed Status of Sample Tested 

 

 
 

Districts 

 
Samples 

Sent to 

Labs 

Today 

Negative Positive 
Cumulative 

Samples 

Tested 

Since 

01.01.2022 

Results 

Awaited 
(including sample 

sent to labs today) 

 
Negative 

in last 24 

hours 

Negative 

Cumulative 

Since 

01.01.2022 

 
Positive 

in last 24 

hours 

Positive 

Cumulative 

Since 

01.01.2022 

Almora 8 74 70788 3 4902 75684 0 

Bageshwar 10 9 39724 0 2161 41881 0 

Chamoli 31 14 51828 0 3366 55192 0 

Champawat 10 5 65548 0 1993 67538 0 

Dehradun 327 266 417704 10 38854 456423 38 

Haridwar 96 96 327143 0 14060 341173 7 

Nainital 126 148 107952 8 13453 121335 11 

Pauri Garhwal 46 48 108872 1 5592 114457 0 

Pithoragarh 0 7 44698 0 2753 47439 0 

Rudraprayag 15 189 31531 8 3058 34589 0 

Tehri Garhwal 69 53 49329 1 2623 51945 5 

US Nagar 235 427 161706 2 9323 171005 29 

Uttarkashi 25 3 47486 0 1917 49401 0 

Total 998 1339 1524309 33 104055 1628062 90 

 

Details of Districts having Positive COVID-19 Cases 
 

 
Districts 

No. of Positive 
Cases Since 
01.01.2022 

No. of Positive Cases 
Treated/ Cured Since 

01.01.2022 

Active Cases in the 
District 

Deaths Since 
01.01.2022 

Migrated Positive 
Cases Since 
01.01.2022 

Almora 4902 4462 6 4 430 

Bageshwar 2161 2055 1 0 105 

Chamoli 3366 3224 9 3 130 

Champawat 1993 1963 1 2 27 

Dehradun 38854 38133 50 209 462 

Haridwar 14060 13769 14 32 245 

Nainital 13453 13301 64 33 55 

Pauri Garhwal 5592 4533 3 21 1035 

Pithoragarh 2753 2590 5 4 154 

Rudraprayag 3058 2908 8 2 140 

Tehri Garhwal 2623 2158 3 8 454 

U.S. Nagar 9323 8969 4 8 342 

Uttarkashi 1917 1721 2 6 188 

Total 104055 99786 170 332 3767 
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COVID-19 Vaccination  

24 t h  September 2022 

 Sessions Held Today:                       615 

 Number of Beneficiaries Vaccinated Today:          9418 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Partially Vaccinated:         9106572 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Fully Vaccinated:         8685700 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Given Precaution Dose:       1989654 

              Details of Beneficiaries Vaccinated in Uttarakhand   
 

 

Districts 

Citizens Health Care Worker Front Line Worker 

Cumulative 
Precaution 

Dose 
Coverage 

Last 24 hrs 
coverage 

12-14 
Yrs      
1st 

Dose 

12-14 
Yrs      
2nd 

Dose 

15-17 
years 1st 

Dose 
Coverage 

15-17 
years 

2nd Dose 
Coverage 

18+ years 
1st Dose 
Coverage 

18+ years 
2nd Dose 
Coverage 

 1st 
 Dose 

Coverage 

 2nd  
Dose 

Coverage 

1st  
Dose 

Coverage 

 2nd  
Dose 

Coverage 

1st 
And 
2nd 

Dose  

Precaution 
Dose 

Almora 20659 14830 29427 24303 384913 359428 6025 6035 9961 9769 90750 134 409 

Bageshwar 10467 8957 14153 13345 186463 173396 2515 2522 2323 2403 57720 46 528 

Chamoli 15250 15174 19751 19642 275405 273031 3988 4025 6494 6641 105217 75 57 

Champawat 11013 9343 13558 13198 185565 175553 2257 2324 7594 7602 44725 7 166 

Dehradun 73166 51908 104450 84358 1585111 1498025 37251 36757 30677 31355 412868 490 1445 

Haridwar 76036 42092 84132 54748 1524733 1474350 17797 17677 48487 48506 348297 57 645 

Nainital 43199 33112 53686 44124 760750 745321 14196 14016 20121 20255 196682 328 1381 

Pauri 22864 17918 32762 31115 456614 440198 7927 7953 7109 7209 134404 74 432 

Pithoragarh 16563 12803 23847 21190 328946 320796 4097 4115 8325 8426 66397 12 378 

Rudraprayag 9166 7322 12651 11244 174818 161327 2466 2458 2692 2714 52261 60 486 

Tehri 23835 22320 31375 30750 402396 371865 6254 6320 4932 5057 129950 13 162 

US Nagar 63010 54034 93792 91137 1363151 1396768 12509 12639 34816 34107 246515 113 1275 

Uttarkashi 13629 11336 18325 16960 237661 228888 3463 3490 5004 5116 103868 69 576 

Total 398857 301149 531909 456114 7866526 7618946 120745 120331 188535 189160 1989654 1478 7940 

 


